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Take A Professional to Lunch
S M A L L  B U S I N E S S  C E N T E R

800 Main Street, Pewaukee, WI 53072
Russ Roberts, rroberts@wctc.edu, 262.695.3468

Noelle Youakim, nyouakim@wctc.edu, 262.695.3420
www.wctc.edu/smallbusiness

Access our exclusive network of community-oriented professionals  
who have agreed to meet with start-up, emerging and established  
small business owners over lunch, breakfast or a cup of coffee to 
discuss topics of interest and answer business-related questions. No 
sales pitches...and no vague answers. The concept is simple and we 
have one goal in mind...to provide you with the insight and guidance 
you need to propel your business to the next level. 

Accountant/CPA
Even & Better, LLC Celina Growel Waukesha celina@evenandbetter.com 262.542.6300 www.evenandbetter.com

Jannsen & Company S.C. Kelli Belt Pewaukee kelli.belt@jannsen.com 262.513.9292 www.jannsen.com

Sitzberger Widmann & Company S.C. James R. Stearns Brookfield jstearns@sitzwidmann.com 262.860.1724 www.sitzwidmann.com

The Dargis Company Vicky Dargis Milwaukee dargis@sbcglobal.net 414.962.7651 Call for information

Attorney
Brian Running Law Office Brian Running Waukesha brian@runninglawoffice.com 262.574.0082 www.runninglawoffice.com

Schober Schober & Mitchell, S.C. Thomas Schober Oconomowoc tgs@schoberlaw.com 262.569.8300 www.schoberlaw.com

Weiss Berzowski Brady LLP Mark Siler Milwaukee mws@wbb-law.com 414.270.2515 www.wbb-law.com

Business Planning
Heartland Information Research, Inc Don Hill Wauwatosa dhill@hirservices.com 414.727.2095 www.hirservices.com

Insurance
American Family Insurance Scott Owens Brookfield jowens@amfam.com 262.790.1460 www.amfam.com

R&R Insurance Tammy Perez Waukesha tammy.perez@rrins.com 262.953.7147 www.myknowledgebroker.com

Marketing/Sales
Maverick Innovation Lab Paul Decker Hartland pauldecks@gmail.com 414.745.3919 www.maverick-lab.com

MojoWeb Productions Patrick McKenna Milwaukee mojoman@mojoweb.com 414.732.3397 www.mojoweb.com

SalesTechnik, LLC Peter Rathmann Waukesha peter@salestechnik.com 262.442.0896 www.salestechnik.com

Disclaimer: Users of this list accept sole responsibility for completing due diligence before engaging any for-profit professional or following any advice.


